
SRI GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI -33 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

(Academic Year  - April 2024 to March 2025) 

2024 

 

1. *Id-U1-Fitr     11th April    Thursday 

2. Vaisakhi (R)     13th April   Saturday 

3. Ram Navami     17th April   Wednesday 

4. Mahavir Jayanti    21st April   Sunday 

5. Sri Guru Arjan Dev’s Martyrdom Day (R) 10th June   Monday 
 

6. *Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)    17th June    Monday 

7. Sri Guru Harkrishan’s Birthday  29th July   Monday 
 

8. Independence Day    15th August   Thursday  

9. Raksha Bandhan (R)    19th August    Monday 

10. Janmashtami     26th August    Monday 

11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday   02nd October   Wednesday 

12. Dussehra     12th October   Saturday 

13. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday  17th October   Thursday 

14. Karva Chauth (R)    20th October   Sunday              

15. Diwali(Deepavali)    31st October   Thursday 

16. Bhai Duj (R)     3rd November   Sunday 

17. a) Sri Guru Nanak’s Birthday   15th November   Friday 

b) In Lieu of Nagar Kirtan       One day 

18. Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur’s   6th December   Friday 

      Martyrdom Day (R) 
 

19. Christmas     25th December              Wednesday 

20. Chotte Sahibzaade Shaheedi Diwas               27th December   Friday 

 

           2025 

21. a) Sri Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday (R) January   One day 

b) In Lieu of Kirtan Darbar       One day 

22. Republic Day     January   Sunday 

23. Mahashivratri (R)    March    One day 

24. Holi      March    One day 

25. Good Friday     March/April   Friday 

* Subject to the appearance of moon 


